:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8133121

Jan 05, 2024 - 02:30 (UTC)

In epoch 254,160 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 773020 - 0.017259756 ETH®
38.70 USD

2 773021 - 0.017253582 ETH®
38.68 USD

3 773022 - 0.017361345 ETH®
38.92 USD

4 773023 - 0.017374304 ETH®
38.95 USD

S 773024 - 0.017301809 ETH®
38.79 USD

6 773025 - 0.017325766 ETH®
38.84 USD

7 773026 - 0.017343304 ETH®
38.88 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/8133121
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/254160
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/773020
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/773021
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/773022
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/773023
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/773024
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/773025
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/773026

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

773027

773029

773032

773034

773035

Validator Id

559629

Amount

- 0.017434435
39.09 USD

- 0.017343256
38.88 USD

- 0.056922736
127.63 USD

- 0.017452750
39.13 USD

- 0.017394017
39.00 USD

- 0.017340901
38.88 USD

- 0.017339845
38.88 USD

- 0.017245069
38.66 USD

- 0.017378913
38.96 USD

Amount

+ 0.042198354
94.62 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/773027
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/773029
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/773030
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/773031
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/773032
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/773033
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/773034
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/773035
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/773036
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/559629

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



