

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 06:35 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8133121</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 05, 2024 · 02:30 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>254,160</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>773020</u>	- 0.017259756 ETH ⊘ 38.70 USD
2	<u>773021</u>	- 0.017253582 ETH ↔ 38.68 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>773022</u>	- 0.017361345 ETH ⊘ 38.92 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>773023</u>	- 0.017374304 ETH ⊘ 38.95 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>773024</u>	- 0.017301809 ETH ⊘ 38.79 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>773025</u>	- 0.017325766 ETH ⊘ 38.84 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>773026</u>	- 0.017343304 ETH 📀 38.88 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	773027	- 0.017434435 ETH ⊘ 39.09 USD
<u>9</u>	773029	- 0.017343256 ETH ⊘ 38.88 USD
<u>10</u>	773030	- 0.056922736 ETH ⊘ 127.63 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>773031</u>	- 0.017452750 ETH ③ 39.13 USD
<u>12</u>	773032	- 0.017394017 ETH ③ 39.00 USD
<u>13</u>	773033	- 0.017340901 ETH ⊘ 38.88 USD
<u>14</u>	773034	- 0.017339845 ETH ③ 38.88 USD
<u>15</u>	773035	- 0.017245069 ETH ⊘ 38.66 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>773036</u>	- 0.017378913 ETH ③ 38.96 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>559629</u>	+ 0.042198354 ETH 😔
		94.62 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.